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Addendum to Schedule of Charges January 

to June 2025 - Effective February 1st, 2025 
 
 
 
 

DIGITAL BANKING 
(Refer to page no. 51) 

 
 
 
 
 

S# Section Charge Type To Accounts Existing Current Fee Proposed Fee 
Page 
No. 

  

Digital Banking K. 

Digital Channels/ 
Alternate Delivery 

Channels 

15) Cash Deposit 
Machine Charges 

Bank Alfalah 
Accounts 

Free Free   

1 

Other Bank 

Accounts 

Up to Amount 10,000 - 
Fee: Rs. 100 

Up to Amount 10,000 - Fee: 
Rs. 120 + FED 

51 

2 
Amount 10,001 to 

100,000 - Fee: Rs. 150 
Amount 10,001 to 100,000 - 

Fee: Rs. 175 + FED 

3 
Amount 100,001 to 

250,000 - Fee: Rs. 300 
Amount 100,001 to 250,000 

- Fee: Rs. 350 + FED 

4 
Amount 250,001 to 

500,000 - Fee: Rs. 500 

Amount 250,001 to 500,000 

- Fee: Rs. 600 + FED 

5 
Amount 500,001 Above - 
Fee: Rs. 1000 or 0.1% 

whichever is higher 

Amount 500,001 Above - 
Fee: Rs. 1000 or 0.1% 

whichever is higher + FED 

 

 


